EAN COORERATION

LA
SUIENLE & TECHNGLOGY

MEETING ATTENDANCE LIST

ECOST-MEETING-CA15104-120917-085257

Meeting Title: Second IRACON workshop and fifth MC and scientific meeting

Start Date: 2017-09-12

End Date: 2017-09-14

Action Number; CA15104

Grant Holder: Ms Lucia Vitiello E-mail: lucia.vitiello@unibo.it Tel: +390512093146 Fax:
Nr Participant Country Signature Signature Signature
12/09/2017 13/09/2017 14/08/2017
1 Ahmadi, Hamed IE
hamed.ahmadi@ucd.ie
2 Alawieh, Mohammad ‘ DE . d\..\l
mohammad. alawieh@its.fraunhofer.d 177 \!.\\k\\ (
@ N\
3 Alexandru, Marian RO \\....‘
ﬂ marian.alexandru@unitbv.ro \ N\\
4 _ Ambroziak, Slawomir Pl
L sj_ambroziak@eti.pg.gda.pl -

Ve WL CEIGE P




Aminzadeh, Reza
reza.aminzadeh@uygent.be

BE

Anton-Haro, Carles
carles.anfon@clic.es

ES

Baena Martinez, Eduardo
baenaedu@uma.es

ES

Barbi, Martina
martina.barbi@nist.gov

us

Beach, Mark
i1 a. beach@bristol. ac.uk

UK

10

Bentum, Mark
m.j.bentum@utwente.n!

NL

Berbakov, Lazar
lazar.berbalkov@pupin.rs

RS

12

Bito, Janos
bitog@mht.bme.hu

HU

13

Blumenstein, Jiri
blumenstein@feec.vulbr.cz

cz

14

Bota, Vasile
Vasile. Bota@com.utcluj.ro

RO

Brennan, Conor
brennanc@eeng.dcu.ie




16 Brice, Henry UK
henry.brice@bristol.ac.uk

17 | Buehler, Hermann AT 7 B, /
Hermann. Buehler@buehler.at A wr e / ¢ A \ . ,\ R
18 Buratti, Chiara IT
c.buratti@unibo.it | N7 m
19 Burr, Alister UK

alister.burr@yorlk.ac.uk

20 Cardona, Narcis ES
neardona@iteam.upv.es - :/ [ ~
21 Castro, Leslye PT < e ; Vs ;
castro.fes! mail, '] 1L - A
ye@gmail.com NIB T ST

22 Chatzinotas, Symeon LU
schalzin@feee.org

28 Clavier, Laurent FR 7 i , / [ /
faurent.clavier@telecom-lille.fr \\ b \ LA \ v ‘

24 Conrat, Jean-Marc FR Z
jeanmarc.conral@orange.com 77~ T el
\ P
25 Corre, Yoann FR 2
yeorre@siradel.com € ~
26 Correia, Luis M PT

{uis.m.correia@!lecnico.ulishoa.pt ?ﬁ




27 Czylwik, Andreas DE
czylwik@nts.uni-duisburg-essen.de

28 D'Errico, Raffaele FR
raffaele.derrico@cea.fr

29 David, Loschenbrand AT
david.loeschenbrand.fi@ait ac.at

30 Degli-Esposti, Vittorio IT
v.degliesposti@unibo.it

31 Del Peral-Rosado, Jose A. ES
JoseAntonio.delPeral@uab.cat

32 Dobos. Lubomir SK
lubomir.dobos@tuke.sik

33 Dogru, Nejdet BA
nejdet.dogru@ibu.edu.ba

34 Dumphart, Gregor CH
dumphari@nari.ee.ethz.ch

35 Dupleich, Diego DE
diego.dupleich@tu-iimenau.de

36 Dwivedi, Satyam SE
salyam.dwivedi@ericsson.com

37 Ekman, Torbjorn NO

torbjorn.ekman@ninu.no




i ey oo i
O rosic

38 Feltrin, Luca IT 4 ]
luca. feltrin@unibo.it : \. g
P nri\\t\a\\ ) \\\‘. “
&
39 Ferdinand, Kemeth DE
ferdinand. kemeth@iis.fraunhofer.de —
40 Fleury, Bernard Henri DK - — N\ —— —
fleury@es.aau.dk | —R— N < T
Y 1 — —
41 Fortes Rodriguez, Sergio ES
sfr@ic.uma.es
42 Gaillot, Davy FR
davy.gaillot@univ-ille1.fr
43 Gardasevic, Gordana BA ,..\\ .
gordana.gardasevic@etfbl.net ¢ / a4 {
44 Gasser, Markus AT ==
markus.gaser@nt.tuwien.ac.at b
45 | Gijon Marlin, Carolina ES /
cgm@ic.uma.es
46 Gorce, Jean-Marie FR
Jjean-marie.gorce@insa-lyon.fr
47 Gortschacher, Lukas AT
[ukas.goertschacher@lugraz.at
48 | Grazioso, Paolo IT N i j C b
pgrazioso@Iub. it t, | oo Xs AL o [A 2
“aan il [, —Z - ) T




49 Haddad, Yoram IL
haddad@g.jct.ac.il
50 Halldorsson, Magnus IS
mmh@ru.is
51 Haneda, Katsuyuki Fl
katsuyuki.haneda@aalto.fi
52 Hinteregger, Stefan AT
stefan.hinteregger@tugraz.at
53 Hofer, Markus AT
markus.hofer@ail.ac.at
54 | Horvath, Balint HU (h | ,
bhorvath@mht.bme.hu _ \ /| [ [\
v VL. AN
55 | Japertas, Saulius nj ~—
saulius japertas@kiu.lt
'y A\
56 Javornik, Tomaz Sl L S p
tomaz javornik@jijs. si e £ T
& — S
57 Joseph, Wout BE
wout joseph@intec.ugent.be
58 Kaltenberger, Florian FR
florian. kaltenberger@eurecom.fr
59 Katzis, Konstantinos cY - )
K.Kalzis@euc.ac.cy py S \\.‘\
Vs g - —




60 Kavanagh, lan IE
fan.kavanaghd@mail.dcu.ie

61 Kocan, Enis ME
enisk@ac.me

62 Kosz, Pawel PL
pawkosz@pg.gda.pl

63 Kotterman, Wim DE
wim.kotterman@/tu-iimenau.de

64 Lampel, Franz AT
franz.lampel@student.fugraz.at

65 Lasagni, Matteo AT
Mat lasagni@gmail.com

G6 Lehne, Per Hjalmar NQ
per-hjalmar.lehne@telenor.com

67 Leitinger, Erik AT
erik. leitinger@tugraz.al

68 Lysko, Albert ZA
alysko@esir.co.za

69 Machaj, Juraj SK
Juraj.machaj@fel.uniza.sk

70 Malanda, Nasrine BE

Nasrine.Malanda@cost.eu




ook

71 Mani, Francesco IT
francesco.mani@unibo.it

72 Mari Altozano, Maria Luisa ES
Mima@ic.uma.es

73 Martinez, Maria-Teresa ES
mteresa.martinez@cud.upct.es

74 Mecklenbrauker, Christoph AT
cfm@nt.tuwien.ac.at

75 Mellios, Evangelos UK
Evangelos. Mellios@bristol.ac.uk

76 Mignardi, Silvia IT
silvia.mignardi@unibo.it

77 Molina Garcia-Pardo, Jose Maria ES
Josemaria.molina@upct.es

78 Montenegro Villacieros, Belen IT
bhelen.montenegro-
villacleros@jrc.ec.europa.eu

79 Narandzic, Milan RS
orange@uns.ac.rs

80 Navarro, Andres CcO
anavarro@icesi.edu.co

81 Nguyen, Hong Anh AT
anguyen@lugraz.at




7N g PEE—— -
82 Nguyen, Sinh Fl | ~  — v/ hY

sinh.nguyen@aallo.fi fll v VN4 ra

LT —7 ') \ ’

33 Nogueira De Sousa, Marcelo DE -.l et

marcelo.nogueira@(u-ilmenat.de 1 L7 4
84 Oestges, Claude BE \\

claude.cestges@uclouvain.be | =<
B5 Orozeo, Luis ES ...,\ o

{uis.orozco@ucim.es { ( (

A\ .

86 Ozdemir, Kemal TR

kemalozdemir@sehir.edu.tr
87 Panagopoulos, Athanasios EL

thpanag@ece.ntua.qgr
88 Pedersen, Gerl Frelund DK

gip@es.aau.dk
89 Pejanovic-Djurisic, Milica ME

milica@ac.me )

} \ / T

80 Perez-Simbor, Sofia ES ’ \ |

sopresim@iteam.upv.es y
91 Quitin, Francais BE \\.. [ S/ 7

fquitin@ulb.ac.be ( /L - [

P 7 — e
b gl

92 Rajchowski, Piotr PL

piorajch@etli.pg.gda.p! \ / 5

Wi S TN (/A




DE

Rashdan, lbrahim
ibrahim.rashdan@dlr.de

AT

Rath, Michael
mrath@tugraz.at
IL

95 Reichman, Arie
arier@ruppin.ac.il

AT

96 Renaudin, Clivier
olivier.renaudin@@ait.ac.at

MK

97 Risteska Stojkoska, Biljana
biljanastojkoska@yahco.com

MK

98 Ristov, Sasko
sashko@dps.uibk.ac.at

AT .

99 Rizkalla, Shrief
shrief.rizkalla@tuwien.ac.at

PT

100 | Rouzbehani, Behnam
roozbehani@gmail.com

UK

101 | Rudd, Richard
richard.rudd@plumconsulting.co.uk

ES

102 | Ruiz Boque, Silvia
silvia.ruiz@upc.edu

UK

103 | Rumney, Moray
Moray Rumney@keysight.com

10




th{.»&m amint
DCrsc

e

104 | Salous, Sana UK
sana.salous@durham.ac.uls

L AV~

105 | Sammer, Peter AT
sammer@student.tugraz.at

106 | Sarolic, Antonio HR
anfonio.sarolic@fesb.hr

107 | Sayer, Lawrence UK o
IsQ162@bristol.ac.uk 3

108 | Sayrafian, Kamran us
kamran.sayraftan@nist.gov

109 | Schmidhammer, Martin DE ’ = .
martin.schmidhammer@dlr.de . (
e e
110 | Shaikh, Sarmad Ahmed AT | 4
sashaikh@edu.aau.al \ ¥/

111 | Sharma, Shree Krishna LU
shree.sharma@uni.fu

112 | Skachek, Vitaly EE
vitaly.skachek@gmail.com

113 | Skrivervik, Anja CH
anja.skrivervik@epll.ch

114 | Solic, Petar HR \ . —— 7
psolic@fesb.hi : 7 o 4

0 UIN Y L~

b,

J
.y \




115 | Soliman, Mohammad DE
mohammad.soliman@adlr.de

116 | Spork, Michael AT
michael . spoerk@lugraz.at

117 | Strom, Erik SE
erik.strom@chalmers.se

118 | Sykora, Jan cz
Jjan.sykora@fel.cvul.cz

119 | Teich, Werner DE
werner teich@uni-ulm.de

120 | Teschl, Reinhard AT
reinhard.teschl@tugraz.at

121 | Tufvesson, Fredrik SE
fredrik tufvesson@eit./th.se

122 | Turbic, Kenan PT
kenan.lurbic@tecnico. ulisboa.pt

123 | Unterhuber, Paul DE
paul.unterhuber@dlr.de

124 | Vaha-Heikkila, Tauno Fl
tauno.vaha-heilkkila@wvtt.fi

125 | Van Der Vorst, Thomas BE
tvdvorst@ulb.ac.be

12



126 | Van Eeckhaule, Mathieu BE
mveeckha@ulb.ac.be
127 | Van Lil, Emmanuel
Emmanuel Vanlil@ESAT. kuleuven.be
128 | Vandendorpe, Luc
lue.vandendorpe@uiclouvain.be
128 | Vassiliou, Vasos
vasosw(@cs.ucy.ac.cy
130 | Velez, Fernando Jose
fiv@ubi.pt
131 | Verdone, Roberto
roberto.verdone@unibo.it
132 | Villemaud, Guillaume
guilfaume. villemaud@insa-lyon.fr
133 | Vitiello, Lucia
[ucia.vitiello@unibo.it
134 | Wagen, Jean-Frederic
Jjean-frederic.wagen@hefr.ch
135 | Wilding, Thomas AT —~ . o
thomas.wilding@lugraz.at ol O\, P | ot
136 | Witrisal, Klaus AT A
witrisal@tugraz.at / [
& fo .\ f
/ / ,




O cosk

137 | Wymeersch, Henk SE
henkw@chalmers.se

138 | Zemen, Thomas AT
thomas.zemen@ait.ac.at

139 | Zentner, Radovan HR
radovan.zentner@fer.hr

140 | Zhang, Haibin NL
haibin.zhang@tno.n!

142
T |
l L \..\‘
143 —
A,....,. ..\ \\ _\fﬁL“/\l).
\/ w./ A
144 _r.ﬁn..f._\,...ﬁ\. hln})?. 1\ . \.\\-\ )
Marce . Cimcus € .Ji.,,\&; DE SUf2S S
145 o -
_.Azﬁammv% AN

|
@97. . J.P),, Lohss ri..ul%

v Cem .@W

Country Codes: Austria (AT), Belgium (BE), Bosnia and Herzegovina (BA), Colombia (CO), Croatia (HR), Cyprus (CY), Czech Republic (CZ), Denmark (DK), Estonia (EE), Finland (Fl), France (FR).
Germany (DE), Greece (EL), Hungary (HU), Iceland (IS), Ireland (IE), Israel (IL), Italy (IT), Lithuania (LT), Luxembourg (LU}, Malta (MT), Montenegro (ME), Netherlands (NL), Nerway (NQ}), Poland (PL),
Portugal (PT), Romania (RQ), Russian Federation (RU), Serbia (RS), Slovakia (SK), Slovenia (S1), South Africa (ZA), Spain (ES), Sweden (SE), Switzerland (CH), Turkey (TR), United Kingdom (UK),




United States (US), fYR Macedonia (MK),

Meeting Secretary
(Chair or local organiser) ;-

Name + signature: \.QQ_V & .ﬂﬁ

15




